L09000040765

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
, ,					
1-4-40-40-40-40-4					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Duginog Fith) Nama)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000152687820

04/27/09--01058--019 **125.00

FILEU
2009 APR 27 AM II: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
ARCHITECTURE OF THE ORIGINAL OF

C. LEWIS

APR 2 8 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
oun in		Totosolono L	-LC	
SUBJE	СТ:	Tekosphere (Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)	
The end	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		Min	(Name of Person)	
-				
		Tekos	sphere L.C.	
_			(Firm/Company)	
		9013 Ed	phere L.C. (Firm/Company) lenshire Circle (Address)	-
_			(Address)	
		Arlando.	FL, 32836 y/State and Zip Code)	
_		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
***************************************	Qun (Name	Gu of Person)	at (734) 925 -	3609
	(i tuille	or reason)	(Then code to 15dy line Felo	phone (valuetr)
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
≾ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Takan		1.0	
(Must end with the w	vords "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	nddress of the prin	cipal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
9013 Edenshire Orlando, FL, 32,	Circle 836	9013 Edenshire C Orlando, FL, 328	irde
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot se business entity with an active Florida reg The name and the Florida street	address of the reg	istered agent are:	Signature: 2009 APR 27 AM 11: OH
9013	Edenshir	e Circle	STAT STAT
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	City, State, and	<u>FL , 32836</u> IZip	
liability company at the place registered agent and agree to ac	e designated in this et in this capacity.	cept service of process for the abscept the secrificate, I hereby accept the I further agree to comply with the formance of my duties, and I am	appointment as he provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

ADTICLE IV Managar(a) or	· Managing Mambau(g)	EILED	
ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or The name and address of each	Manager or Managing Member is as fo	ollows: 2009 APR 27 AM 11: 0	
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE. FLORE	
MGR	Min Lin 9013 Edenshire Orlando, FL, 328	Circle 336	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
•	an the date of filing: Apr. 20, 20, and cannot be more the	of . (OPTIONAL) nan five business days prior	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
_			
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of	a member.	
(In accordance	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the ϵ	execution	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

M,'n L,'n
Typed or printed name of signee